cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Etisalat Bus Station - Fujairah Bus Station

Fridays daaadl
Etisalat Bus Station 07.30 09.10 10.50 12.30 14.10 15.50 17.30 19.10 20.50 22.30 cYlail @Ml dbse
Sharjah Cement Factory 08.10 09.50 11.30 13.10 14.50 16.30 18.10 19.50 21.30 23.10 45 Ll - Ciadl pias
Dhaid, Post Office 08.32 10.12 11.52 13.32 15.12 16.52 18.32 20.12 21.52 23.32 33 53558 10
Dhaid, Central Region 08.33 10.13 11.583 13.33 15.13 16.53 18.33 20.13 21.53 23.33 SO EE SN B RY VN |
Department

Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 08.45 10.25 12.05 13.45 15.25 17.05 18.45 20.25 22.05 23.45 obist lail g 55 dbans
Masafi, Friday Market 08.54 10.34 12.14 13.54 15.34 17.14 18.54 20.34 22.14 23.54 daoall Bsns Al
Masafi, Hospital 08.59 10.39 12.19 13.59 15.39 17.19 18.59 20.39 22.19 23.59 usuafm
Fujairah Bus Station 09.28 11.08 12.48 14.29 16.09 17.49 19.29 21.09 22.48 00.28 3 ) S dbos
hursdays e
Etisalat Bus Station 07.30 09.10 10.50 12.30 14.10 15.50 17.30 19.10 20.50 22.30 clail @Ml dbae
Sharjah Cement Factory 08.10 09.50 11.30 13.10 14.50 16.30 18.10 19.50 21.30 23.10 45 ,Lal - Ciadl picas
Dhaid, Post Office 08.32 10.12 11.52 13.32 15.12 16.52 18.32 20.12 21.52 23.32 33 53538 1e
Dhaid, Central Region 08.33 10.13 11.583 13.33 15.13 16.53 18.33 20.13 21.53 23.33 sl Aakial) 3 1], 2u3
Department

Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 08.45 10.25 12.05 13.45 15.25 17.05 18.45 20.25 22.05 23.45 obist lasl g 55 dbaos
Masafi, Friday Market 08.54 10.34 12.14 13.54 15.34 17.14 18.54 20.34 22.14 23.54 daoall Bsns Alass
Masafi, Hospital 08.59 10.39 12.19 13.59 15.39 17.19 18.59 20.39 22.19 23.59 L UV %
Fujairah Bus Station 09.29 11.09 12.49 14.30 16.10 17.50 19.30 21.09 22.48 00.28 3 ) 3l Ao
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Etisalat Bus Station 07.30 09.10 10.50 12.30 14.10 15.50 17.30 19.10 20.50 22.30 clail el dase
Sharjah Cement Factory 08.10 09.50 11.30 13.10 14.50 16.30 18.10 19.50 21.30 23.10 45 ,Lall - el picas
Dhaid, Post Office 08.32 10.12 11.52 13.32 15.12 16.52 18.32 20.12 21.52 23.32 33 53558 10
Dhaid, Central Region 08.33 10.13 11.583 13.33 15.13 16.58 18.33 20.13 21.53 23.33 sl Aakial) 3 1], 2u3
Department

Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 08.45 10.25 12.05 13.45 15.25 17.05 18.45 20.25 22.05 23.45 obist lail g 55 dbaos
Masafi, Friday Market 08.54 10.34 12.14 13.54 15.34 17.14 18.54 20.34 22.14 23.54 daoall Bsns Alass
Masafi, Hospital 08.59 10.39 12.19 13.59 15.39 17.19 18.59 20.39 22.19 23.59 uﬁL-mE\A.—u.Aa
Fujairah Bus Station 09.30 11.10 12.50 14.31 16.11 17.51 19.31 21.10 22.50 00.30 3 ,d]) 34
Monday to Wednesday s M1
Etisalat Bus Station 07.30 09.10 10.50 12.30 14.10 15.50 17.30 19.10 20.50 22.30 cVlail @Ml dbae
Sharjah Cement Factory 08.10 09.50 11.30 13.10 14.50 16.30 18.10 19.50 21.30 23.10 43 Ll - Ciadl picas
Dhaid, Post Office 08.32 10.12 11.52 13.32 15.12 16.52 18.32 20.12 21.52 23.32 33 53538 10
Dhaid, Central Region 08.33 10.13 11.583 13.33 15.13 16.53 18.33 20.13 21.53 23.33 sl Aakial) 3 l3] |, 2u3
Department

Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 08.45 10.25 12.05 13.45 15.25 17.05 18.45 20.25 22.05 23.45 obist lail g 55 dbaos
Masafi, Friday Market 08.54 10.34 12.14 13.54 15.34 17.14 18.54 20.34 22.14 23.54 daoall Bsns Alass
Masafi, Hospital 08.59 10.39 12.19 13.59 15.39 17.19 18.59 20.39 22.19 23.59 usuafm
Fujairah Bus Station 09.29 11.09 12.49 14.30 16.10 17.50 19.30 21.09 22.48 00.28 3 ) Sl dbos
Sundays 2a Y
Etisalat Bus Station 07.30 09.10 10.50 12.30 14.10 15.50 17.30 19.10 20.50 22.30 cYlail @Ml dbse
Sharjah Cement Factory 08.10 09.50 11.30 13.10 14.50 16.30 18.10 19.50 21.30 23.10 43 ,Lall - Ciadl pinas
Dhaid, Post Office 08.32 10.12 11.52 13.32 15.12 16.52 18.32 20.12 21.52 23.32 33 53538 10
Dhaid, Central Region 08.33 10.13 11.583 13.33 15.13 16.53 18.33 20.13 21.53 23.33 sl Aakial) 3 1], 2u3
Department

Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 08.45 10.25 12.05 13.45 15.25 17.05 18.45 20.25 22.05 23.45 olist lail g 55 dbos
Masafi, Friday Market 08.54 10.34 12.14 13.54 15.34 17.14 18.54 20.34 22.14 23.54 daoall Bsns Al
Masafi, Hospital 08.59 10.39 12.19 13.59 15.39 17.19 18.59 20.39 22.19 23.59 L UV %
Fujairah Bus Station 09.30 11.10 12.50 14.31 16.11 17.51 19.31 21.10 22.50 00.30 5 323 A dbos

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Fujairah Bus Station - Etisalat Bus Station

Fridays 42l
Fujairah Bus Station 05.00 06.40 08.20 10.00 11.40 13.20 15.00 16.40 18.20 20.00 5 o)l 33l dass
Masafi, Hospital 05.30 07.10 08.50 10.30 12.10 13.50 15.31 17.11 18.51 20.31 silese Al
Masafi, Friday Market 05.35 07.15 08.55 10.35 12.15 13.55 15.36 17.16 18.56 20.36 dnadl (5o dlase
Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 05.43 07.23 09.03 10.43 12.23 14.03 15.44 17.24 19.04 20.44 obist ol g idbon
Dhaid, Central Region 05.57 07.37 09.17 10.57 12.37 14.17 15.58 17.38 19.18 20.58 VO EE T AN RAY IREVEN |
Department

Dhaid, Post Office 05.58 07.38 09.18 10.58 12.38 14.18 1559 17.39 19.19 20.59 23 5y 5 S 50
Sharjah Cement Factory 06.22 08.02 09.42 11.22 13.02 14.42 16.23 18.03 19.43 21.23 43 )Lad) - Ciiandl e

Etisalat Bus Station 06.58 08.38 10.18 11.58 13.38 15.19 17.00 18.40 20.20 22.00 Ylail el



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Fujairah Bus Station - Etisalat Bus Station

hursdays el
Fujairah Bus Station 05.00 06.40 08.20 10.00 11.40 13.20 15.00 16.40 18.20 20.00 ERYEN A TEENETZE0N
Masafi, Hospital 05.31 07.11 08.51 10.31 12.11 13.51 15.31 17.11 18.51 20.31 silese Al
Masafi, Friday Market 05.36 07.16 08.56 10.36 12.16 13.56 15.36 17.16 18.56 20.36 Anodl (3o Aluss
Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 05.44 07.24 09.04 10.44 12.24 14.04 15.44 17.24 19.04 20.44 obist ol g idbon
Dhaid, Central Region 05.58 07.38 09.18 10.58 12.38 14.18 15.58 17.38 19.18 20.58 RSV EE I AN RTAY IREVEN |
Department

Dhaid, Post Office 05.59 07.39 09.19 10.59 12.39 14.19 15.59 17.39 19.19 20.59 23 5y 5 S 50
Sharjah Cement Factory 06.23 08.03 09.43 11.23 13.03 14.43 16.23 18.03 19.43 21.23 43 L) - e gias
Etisalat Bus Station 06.58 08.39 10.19 11.59 13.39 15.20 17.00 18.40 20.20 21.58 JE WO JERHEN
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Fujairah Bus Station 05.00 06.40 08.20 10.00 11.40 13.20 15.00 16.40 18.20 20.00 ERYEN A TEENET2E0N
Masafi, Hospital 05.29 07.09 08.49 10.29 12.09 13.49 15.31 17.11 18.51 20.30 L U W5
Masafi, Friday Market 05.34 07.14 08.54 10.34 12.14 13.54 15.36 17.16 18.56 20.35 Anodl (3o Aluss
Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 05.42 07.22 09.02 10.42 12.22 14.02 15.44 17.24 19.04 20.43 Oufd}gt)}):\;im
Dhaid, Central Region 05.56 07.36 09.16 10.56 12.36 14.16 15.58 17.38 19.18 20.57 RSV EE T AN RTRY IREVEN |
Department

Dhaid, Post Office 05.57 07.37 09.17 10.57 12.37 14.17 15.59 17.39 19.19 20.58 RV RVEVSS
Sharjah Cement Factory 06.21 08.01 09.41 11.21 13.01 14.41 16.23 18.03 19.43 21.22 43 )Lad) - Ciiandl e
Etisalat Bus Station 06.58 08.38 10.18 11.58 13.38 15.18 17.00 18.40 20.19 21.58 OIS JERTHEN
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Fujairah Bus Station 05.00 06.40 08.20 10.00 11.40 13.20 15.00 16.40 18.20 20.00 ERYEN A TEENETEE0N
Masafi, Hospital 05.31 07.11 08.51 10.31 12.11 13.51 15.31 17.11 18.51 20.31 &
Masafi, Friday Market 05.36 07.16 08.56 10.36 12.16 13.56 15.36 17.16 18.56 20.36 Anodl (3o Aluss
Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 05.44 07.24 09.04 10.44 12.24 14.04 15.44 17.24 19.04 20.44 obist ol g idbon
Dhaid, Central Region 05.58 07.38 09.18 10.58 12.38 14.18 15.58 17.38 19.18 20.58 RSV EE T AN RRY IREVEN |
Department

Dhaid, Post Office 05.59 07.39 09.19 10.59 12.39 14.19 15.59 17.39 19.19 20.59 RV RVEVESS
Sharjah Cement Factory 06.23 08.03 09.43 11.23 13.03 14.43 16.23 18.03 19.43 21.23 43 )Lad) - Ciinndl e
Etisalat Bus Station 06.58 08.39 10.19 11.59 13.39 15.20 17.00 18.40 20.20 21.58 JE WS JERHEN
Sundays Y
Fujairah Bus Station 05.00 06.40 08.20 10.00 11.40 13.20 15.00 16.40 18.20 20.00 ERYEN A TEENETZE0N
Masafi, Hospital 05.29 07.09 08.49 10.29 12.09 13.49 15.30 17.10 18.50 20.30 silese Al
Masafi, Friday Market 05.34 07.14 08.54 10.34 12.14 13.54 15.35 17.15 18.55 20.35 dnodl (3o Aluss
Thoban ENOC Petrol Station 05.42 07.22 09.02 10.42 12.22 14.02 15.43 17.23 19.03 20.43 obist ol g idbon
Dhaid, Central Region 05.56 07.36 09.16 10.56 12.36 14.16 15.57 17.37 19.17 20.57 RSV EE T AN RRY IREVEN |
Department

Dhaid, Post Office 05.57 07.37 09.17 10.57 12.37 14.17 15.58 17.38 19.18 20.58 23 5y 5 S 50
Sharjah Cement Factory 06.21 08.01 09.41 11.21 13.01 14.41 16.22 18.02 19.42 21.22 43 )Lad) - Ciiandl e

Etisalat Bus Station 06.58 08.38 10.18 11.58 13.38 15.18 16.59 18.39 20.19 21.59 JERY{ DO JCRTEEN



	Service "E700"
	Etisalat Bus Station - Fujairah Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	Fujairah Bus Station - Etisalat Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



